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2025 Shepherd Girls’ Flag Football Schedule 
#WeAreShepherd 

 
 
 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Practice Starts  TBD 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Community Kickoff Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Roundup Jamboree Away TBD 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Skyview Away 5:00pm 

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Senior/Absarokee Triangular 
(10:00am Shepherd v Senior 
11:15am Senior v Absarokee 
12:30pm Shepherd v Absarokee) 

Home 10:00am 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Lockwood Away 5:00pm 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Huntley Project Home 1:00pm 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Hardin Away 5:00pm 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Absarokee/West Triangular 
(5:00pm West v Absarokee 
7:00pm Shepherd v West) 

Home 5:00pm 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Roundup  Home 7:00pm 

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Divisionals @ Huntley Away TBD 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 State @ Hamilton Away TBD 
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